
1 4 616 148
1 try

168
1 try

141
1 try

139
2 tries

2 4 640 136
1 try

162
1 try

137
1 try

205
1 try

3 4 645 157
1 try

172
1 try

147
1 try

169
1 try

4 4 657 152
1 try

179
2 tries

135
1 try

131
3 tries

5 4 708 192
2 tries

159
2 tries

149
1 try

168
1 try

6 4 718 146
3 tries

151
2 tries

148
1 try

173
3 tries

7 4 732 164
2 tries

172
1 try

151
3 tries

185
1 try

8 4 735 159
3 tries

154
1 try

162
1 try

180
3 tries

9 4 747 157
2 tries

169
3 tries

152
1 try

209
1 try

10 4 750 182
3 tries

178
1 try

142
1 try

208
1 try

11 4 756 197
1 try

239
1 try

150
2 tries

150
1 try

12 4 816 204
2 tries

193
1 try

147
1 try

232
2 tries

13 4 822 180
4 tries

216
1 try

135
2 tries

191
2 tries

14 4 822 164
2 tries

225
1 try

142
1 try

271
1 try

15 4 830 168
4 tries

255
2 tries

133
1 try

194
1 try

16 4 845 213
2 tries

169
2 tries

185
2 tries

218
1 try

17 4 861 219
3 tries

202
1 try

153
1 try

247
1 try

18 4 862 215
2 tries

188
1 try

211
1 try

208
2 tries

19 4 862 201
2 tries

283
1 try

166
1 try

152
3 tries

20 4 872 217
2 tries

203
1 try

158
1 try

274
1 try

21 4 876 283
2 tries

271
1 try

152
1 try

150
1 try

22 4 881 199
4 tries

212
1 try

135
1 try

235
3 tries

23 4 893 178
4 tries

238
1 try

141
1 try

196
5 tries

24 4 937 163
3 tries

290
3 tries

139
3 tries

225
1 try

25 4 970 276
1 try

292
1 try

147
1 try

235
2 tries

26 4 972 269
5 tries

205
2 tries

203
2 tries

175
1 try

27 4 1008 248
7 tries

178
2 tries

173
3 tries

169
4 tries

28 4 1040 296
1 try

215
1 try

235
1 try

294
1 try

29 4 1057 148
4 tries

203
3 tries

170
2 tries

256
9 tries

The 2021 ICPC Asia Topi Online Preliminary Programming Contest (Trial) final standings

 Filter 

Trojans 1
NU-FAST Karachi

maverics
Muhammad Ali Jinnah University

Algo Geeks
Punjab University College of Information Technology

SignBiT
National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, ISB

CodeRip
FAST National University Faisalabad

Yohsin
Habib University

Titans
Information Technology University Punjab

The Vectors
NU-FAST Karachi

Triple S
Habib University

Static Startup
NU-FAST Karachi

Code Eaters
FAST National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, Lahore

Stack Underflow
Habib University

HU-LIONS
Habib University

CODE SHARKS
NU-FAST Karachi

Phoenix Connex
NU-FAST Karachi

Innovexel
Punjab University College of Information Technology

Multiverse
Habib University

Pentateuch
GIK Institute of Engineering Sciences and Technology

Qubits
Capital University of Science and Technology

Techviz
Capital University of Science and Technology

GFG Pirates
Institute of Business Administration, Karachi

Coding Bats
Institute of Business Administration, Karachi

Algorithm Unlock
NU-FAST Karachi

Pseudocode Harbingers
National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, ISB

Bit Legion
GIK Institute of Engineering Sciences and Technology

Graviti
Habib University

Void
FAST-National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences Peshawar

Runtime Terror 1
FAST National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, Lahore

Pirate Bay
Habib University
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http://192.168.100.41/domjudge/jury/affiliations/73
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http://192.168.100.41/domjudge/jury/teams/7?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=4
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http://192.168.100.41/domjudge/jury/teams/110?restrict%5Bprobid%5D=6
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30 4 1059 194
3 tries

256
1 try

146
1 try

263
9 tries

31 4 1084 285
9 tries

224
1 try

192
1 try

223
1 try

32 4 1171 277
11 tries

166
2 tries

173
6 tries

235
1 try

33 4 1276 199
11 tries

294
1 try

188
6 tries

235
4 tries

34 3 528 160
2 tries

140
1 try

208
1 try

35 3 539 194
2 tries

185
1 try

140
1 try

36 3 576 172
2 tries

157
2 tries

167
3 tries

 
6 tries

37 3 593 182
1 try

256
1 try

155
1 try

38 3 611 158
3 tries

145
3 tries

208
2 tries

39 3 617 244
1 try

178
1 try

195
1 try

 
3 tries

40 3 632 176
5 tries

239
1 try

137
1 try

 
3 tries

41 3 633 138
1 try

263
4 tries

172
1 try

 
4 tries

42 3 653 209
2 tries

277
1 try

147
1 try

43 3 669 170
1 try

256
1 try

183
4 tries

 
1 try

44 3 694 247
1 try

206
2 tries

221
1 try

45 3 765 250
4 tries

288
2 tries

147
1 try

 
1 try

46 3 769  
6 tries

265
1 try

214
3 tries

250
1 try

47 3 795 249
4 tries

 
2 tries

190
1 try

296
1 try

48 3 817 220
7 tries

271
1 try

166
3 tries

 
2 tries

49 3 819 212
2 tries

 
4 tries

208
4 tries

299
2 tries

50 3 867 226
10 tries

203
1 try

158
6 tries

51 3 879 284
5 tries

 
1 try

158
1 try

297
4 tries

52 3 891 269
5 tries

298
2 tries

204
2 tries

 
5 tries

53 3 908 293
3 tries

273
1 try

282
2 tries

 
1 try

54 3 953 298
9 tries

281
1 try

194
2 tries

55 2 319 184
1 try

 
3 tries

135
1 try

 
1 try

56 2 368  
2 tries

210
1 try

158
1 try

 
1 try

57 2 371 217
2 tries

134
1 try

 
1 try

58 2 378 208
1 try

170
1 try

59 2 381 196
1 try

165
2 tries

 
2 tries

60 2 386 211
3 tries

135
1 try

61 2 394 213
1 try

161
2 tries

62 2 413 180
4 tries

153
2 tries

Renegades
Punjab University College of Information Technology

Alpha
University of Wah

Spartans
COMSATS UNIVERSITY ISLAMABAD

Team WHOMST
Unknown

blackCoders
FAST National University Faisalabad

eXploit dataGeeks
National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, ISB

Cardinals
Habib University

CODEGENIUS
GIK Institute of Engineering Sciences and Technology

Pegasus
NU-FAST Karachi

Frosty Solution
National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences

Dark Code
Punjab University College of Information Technology

Team of Culture
National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, ISB

Linux Squad
FAST-National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences Peshawar

Sevens
Punjab University College of Information Technology

System Breakerz
Muhammad Ali Jinnah University

Debuggers
Institute of Business Administration, Karachi

Gamma
University of Wah

Weebstrct
Capital University of Science and Technology

Code of Duty
NU-FAST Karachi

Code Warriors
Institute of Business Administration, Karachi

Blind Samurais
National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, ISB

crashed
Institute of Business Administration, Karachi

CallBack Coders
University of Karachi/Department of Computer Science

Runtime Terror GIK
GIK Institute of Engineering Sciences and Technology

Brainiacs
FAST National University Faisalabad

Checkmate
FAST National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences, Lahore

Invincible Thinkers
FAST National University Faisalabad

Null Value
Bahria University, Karachi

The Invincibles
Capital University of Science and Technology

Lady Bugs
Punjab University College of Information Technology

Callback Cats
FAST-National University of Computer and Emerging Sciences Peshawar

Glitch
Punjab University College of Information Technology

Defending Champs
FAST National University Faisalabad
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